Direzione: LH2-CASTELNUOVO DI FALTONA / LH2-TALLA PIAZZA NENCETTI

©® Partenzail 6/07/PM tra 6:24 e 17:55

o

Tabella oraria

RASSINA STAZIONE
Rassina

RASSINA PIAZZA
MAZZININC.53

Rassina

RASSINA PAESE
PIAZZA MAZZINI
NC.28

Rassina
S.P.59 RASSINA AL

NC.16

Pieve a Socana
S.P.59 LOC. CASE
NUOVE DI
SOLIGGINE

Pieve a Socana

S.P.59 ALKM. 6,250
Pieve a Socana

S.P.59 LOC.CASA
CHIOCCIOLI

Pieve a Socana

S.P.59 ALKM.5,00 DI
FRONTE NC.29/C

Castel Focognano
S.P.59 BV.CATENAIA

AL KM.4,050
Ornina Alta

S.P.59NC.11
BV.ORNINA
Ornina Alta

S.P.59 SALUTIONC.2
Ornina Alta

S.P.59 SALUTIO
FONDACCIO NC.26

Castel Focognano

S.P.59 LOC.MOLINO
ALNC.60

Castel Focognano

S.P.59 ALNC.69/B AL

KM.2,350
Castel Focognano
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12:56

12:57

12:58
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13:00
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13:01

13:02

13:03

13:03

13:04
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13:52

13:54

13:54

13:56

13:56

13:58

13:59

13:59

14:00

14:01

14:01

14:02
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17:22

17:22

17:22

17:24
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17:27
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17:30

17:31

17:32

17:32
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17:57
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18:00
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2 Arezzo extraurbano
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S.P.59 ALKM.1,850
Castel Focognano
S.P.59 LOC.MOLINO
DEL BONANO AL

KM.1,550

Castel Focognano
S.P.59 LOC.MOLINO
DEL BONANO
KM.1,250

Talla

SP.59 BV. PODERE
CASELLINI DIR.
TALLA

Talla

S.P.59 LOC.L'OMONE
AL KM.0,550

Talla

TALLA PIAZZA
NENCETTI

Talla

S.P.59 TALLADI
FRONTE NC.5

Talla

S.P.59 LOC.L'OMONE
AL KM.7,550

Talla
S.C.BV.LABIANCA
AL KM.0,550

Faltona

S.C.LOC.CASAL
GUARDIANC.7

Faltona
S.C.LOC.CASA
ZINZERO AL
KM.2,150

Faltona

S.C.LOC. PRATUCCI

NC.40
Faltona
S.C.BVILBORGO AL

NC.56
Faltona

SC.FALTONA
V.DELLA
CHIESACCIADIR.
PAES

Faltona

S.C.LOC. PRATUCCI

AL KM 4,600
Faltona

S.C.DI FALTONA AL
KM.4,850

Faltona

FALTONANC.7
Faltona
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14:03
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FALTONA PIAZZA = 8:23 = @ 14:17 = 18:22

Faltona

FALTONA CIMITERO R 8:24 - 14:18 = 18:23
Faltona

CASTELNUOVO DI

EALTONA - 8:26 - - 14:20 - 18:25
Faltona = b B

@ Solo entrata
@ Solo uscita



